
No.127955/EH 9-1/2022/EH 9 Dated: 04.11.2022

NOTIFICATION

Sub: IV and Final Semester M Sc. Applied Microbiology ( PGCSS) Examination July 2021 –

Final list of Position holders (up to 10th)  - Publication - reg.

            Ref: Notification No. 181686/EH 9-1/2021/EH 9 dated 17.05.2022

    It is hereby notified that  the Final list of  Position holders up to 10th at the M Sc.
Applied Microbiology (PGCSS) Degree Examination held in July 2021, is as detailed
below:

Centre :  St. Thomas College, Pala

Name of Candidates PRN Position/Rank CGPA

 

Grade
 

GOWRI SANKAR J 190011008159 1st 4.12 A

ATHULYA SREEKUMAR 190011008157 2nd 3.92 B+

DEVIKA M NAIR 190011008158 3rd 3.85 B+

RESNI KHAN 190011008166 4th 3.80 B+

KEERTHI SUDARSANAN 190011008160 5th 3.75 B+

MEERA KRISHNA 190011008162             6th 3.73 B+

AJMIYA SIYAD 190011008149 7th(Bracketed) 3.67 B+

SINDHYA MINNU.R 190011008167 7th(Bracketed) 3.67 B+

RAJASHREE RAVI 190011008165 8th 3.62 B+

ALPHONSA MATHEW 190011008150 9th 3.61 B+

KRISHNA PRASAD 190011008161 10th 3.59 B+

Number of candidates appeared: 23 (Twenty Three)
 

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

27
95

5/
E

H
 9

-1
/2

02
2/

E
H

 9
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
04

-N
ov

-2
02

2 
03

:3
4 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1



 

Dr. C M SREEJIT 
Controller of Examinations

Copy to:
1. The Principal, St. Thomas College, Pala 
2. PA to CE 
3. System Administration 
4. P.R.O 
5.Enquiry

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

27
95

5/
E

H
 9

-1
/2

02
2/

E
H

 9
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
04

-N
ov

-2
02

2 
03

:3
4 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2


